
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 15 3rd 14 1st 15
7 Joan Martin - 949 Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 2.0 12.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 48.0 1
89 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 1.0 13.0 1.0 15.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 12.0 46.0 2
32 Steve Drennan - 3069 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 9.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 43.0 3
12 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 4.0 10.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 14.0 10.0 6.0 43.0 4
66 Janet Kalinowski - APP Omegan - 3494079 5.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 30.0 5
91 Amy Jacobs - 352 Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 13.0 1.0 6.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 29.0 6
16 Janis Dickerson - 1088 Okie Lil Pep - 4217149 6.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 13.0 14.5 1.5 26.5 7
65 Harvey Schraeder - 2420 Jess Randolena - 4279829 12.0 2.0 4.0 12.0 13.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 8
17 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 10.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 11.0 5.0 24.0 9
75 Mary H. Dodson - 948 Megs Last Judge - 4511706 8.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 3.0 24.0 10
73 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS Becaco River - 4869099 3.0 11.0 13.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 14.5 1.5 22.5 11
68 Shelly Logan - 2360 Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.0 7.0 14.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 12
64 Christy Schraeder - 1126 Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 11.0 3.0 15.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 16.0 13
57 Debbie Crawford - 3166 Color Every Time - 4504043 #N/A #N/A 8.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0
60 Debbie Crawford - 3166 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 #N/A 7.0 9.0 14.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

111 Melissa Genetti - 2115 Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 10.0 0.0
118 Kenneth Dickerson - 3412 Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 #N/A #N/A #N/A 3.0 13.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13 89 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 94.0

2 12 7 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 93.0

3 11 73 Kim Reiter - SHOT MS Becaco River - 4869099 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 92.0

4 10 12 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 92.0

5 9 66 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Omegan - 3494079 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 88.0

6 8 16 Janis Dickerson - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 4217149 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.0

7 7 68 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 85.0

8 6 75 Mary H. Dodson - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 4511706 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 84.0

9 5 32 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 82.0

10 4 17 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 80.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 3 64 Christy Schraeder - SHOT Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0

12 2 65 Harvey Schraeder - SHOT Jess Randolena - 4279829 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

13 1 91 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 71.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

DRAG 
AROUN

D 
TREES

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 15 89 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 96.0

2 14 7 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 92.0

3 13 12 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 92.0

4 12 65 Harvey Schraeder - SHOT Jess Randolena - 4279829 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 90.0

5 11 32 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 87.0

6 10 91 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 86.0

7 9 60 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 85.0

8 8 57 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Color Every Time - 4504043 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 81.0

9 7 66 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Omegan - 3494079 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 80.0

10 6 75 Mary H. Dodson - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 4511706 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 78.0

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

DRAG 
AROUN

D 
TREES

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 5 17 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 76.0

12 4 16 Janis Dickerson - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 4217149 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 73.0

13 3 73 Kim Reiter - SHOT MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 72.0

14 2 68 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 70.0

15 1 64 Christy Schraeder - SHOT Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 61.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 14.0 12 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

2 13.0 16 Janis Dickerson - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 4217149 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 56.0

3 12.0 32 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 50.0

4 11.0 7 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 50.0

5 10.0 17 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

6 9.0 75 Mary H. Dodson - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 4511706 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

7 8.0 64 Christy Schraeder - SHOT Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

8 7.0 73 Kim Reiter - SHOT MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

9 6.0 89 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 2.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.0

10 5.0 66 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Omegan - 3494079 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 4.0 91 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 28.0

12 3.0 68 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 28.0

13 2.0 65 Harvey Schraeder - SHOT Jess Randolena - 4279829 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 27.0

14 1.0 60 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 15.0 32 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 4 4 4 3 4 2 21

2 14.0 91 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 4 4 2 2 5 3 20

3 13.0 118 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5 4 2 2 4 1 18

4 12.0 89 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 3 3 2 2 4 3 17

5 11.0 7 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 4 2 2 2 4 2 16

6 10.0 111 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 5 3 1 2 2 2 15

7 9.0 66 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Omegan - 3494079 4 2 2 2 1 1 12

8 8.0 65 Harvey Schraeder - SHOT Jess Randolena - 4279829 4 2 1 1 3 1 12

9 7.0 68 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 5 4 1 1 0 0 11

10 6.0 12 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 1 1 2 2 1 2 9

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 5.0 17 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4 4 0 0 0 0 8

12 4.0 64 Christy Schraeder - SHOT Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 1 2 1 1 1 1 7

13 3.0 75 Mary H. Dodson - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 4511706 2 3 0 0 0 0 5

14.5 1.5 16 Janis Dickerson - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 4217149 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

14.5 1.5 73 Kim Reiter - SHOT MS Becaco River - 4869099 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
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